PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
SPEC. NO:   T-0638-006I
DATE:Aug.7,2018
CUSTOMER'S PRODUCT NAME:
EMTEK PRODUCT NAME:
THIS SPECIFICATION IS:
□ FULLY ACCEPTED
□ DENIED

K Brown Green
K Red Red
M
K
M
K Yellow Violet
M
K Blue Gray
M
K Brown Black
M
360 270 420 OrangeLCD1210-680□-T 68/2.5 16/2.5 6 2.54 260
1.55 270 - 280 - Orange
550 Orange1.05 400 540 450 OrangeOrange
1500 1600 1400
LCD1210-330□-T 33/2.5 18/2.5 11
LCD1210-1R2□-T 1.2/7.9 23/7.9 250 1700
LCD1210-150□-T 15/2.5 18/2.5 20 0.55 680
LCD1210-1R0□-T 1.0/7.9 27/7.9 350
0.17
4.7/7.9 18/7.9 61
LCD1210-6R8□-T
15001400

760 650
950
14001200
LCD1210-4R7□-T
670
1000
850
740LCD1210-100□-T 10/2.5 21/2.5
 SPEC. NO.
T-0638-006I
Customer
Part Number
Idc Typ.(mA) Irms Typ.(mA)
LCD1210-220□-T
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
LCD1210-2R2□-T 2.2/7.9
6.8/7.9
22/2.5
0.22
LCD1210-3R3□-T 3.3/7.9
0.13 1600 Red
1400 Red
1500 Red
1300
- Orange
1100 Red
280
820 Orange
1000 Orange
21/7.9 197
22/7.9 92
0.68 -
22/7.9 50 0.25 1000
LCD1210-101□-T 100/2.5 16/2.5 5
18/2.5 18
LCD1210-470□-T 47/2.5 16/2.5 8
3.72 300 340 Yellow240 250
 3/10
1.  When ordering, please specify tolerance and packaging codes. Ex: LCD1210-4R7K-T
     Tolerance : K = ±10%  ,M = ±20%